Woodford Baptist Church - April 2017

Sunday 2nd

Monday 3rd
Sunday 9th
Monday 10th
Friday 14th
Sunday 16th
Tuesday 18th

Friday 21st

Sunday 23rd
Monday 24th

Tuesday 25th

Wednesday 26th

Friday 28th

speakers - Neil, Ellie, Gill and Leon - WBC

Kenya News

we welcome home Neil, Ellie, Gill and Leon and look forward to hearing all about their recent trip to Kenya
Prime Time WBC

senior coffee morning

David Campbell WBC

guest speaker

Prime Time WBC

senior coffee morning

Good Friday woodford baptist church

service 10.30

Easter Sunday
10.30 service

woodford baptist church

Buttons - pre-school WBC

Buttons - pre-school children and parents / 1.30-3.00pm / during school term time
TODDLER CHURCH WBC

TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School children and parents / 10.30-12.00

TGIF woodford baptist church
Youth

Women's Cafe 5-7pm WBC - Jubilee Hall

introducing WBC Women's Café in our newly refurbished Jubilee Hall

Prime Time WBC
senior coffee morning

Buttons - pre-school WBC

Buttons - pre-school children and parents / 1.30-3.00pm / during school term time

Alpha Course WBC - Jubilee Hall

Alpha Course at WBC

TODDLER CHURCH WBC
TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School children and parents / 10.30-12.00
TGIF woodford baptist church

Youth

10:30am

10:00am

10:30am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

1:30pm

10:30am

7:00pm

5:00pm

10:00am

1:30pm

8:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

-12:15pm

- 12:00pm

-12:15pm

- 12:00pm

-12:15pm

-12:15pm

- 3:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 7:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:00pm

-9:03pm

-12:00pm

- 8:30pm



