Woodford Baptist Church - April 2017

Sunday 2nd	speakers - Neil, Ellie, Gill and Leon - Kenya News we welcome home Neil, Ellie, Gill and Leon and look	WBC	10:30am	- 12:15pm
Monday 3rd	Prime Time senior coffee morning	WBC	10:00am	- 12:00pm
Sunday 9th	David Campbell guest speaker	WBC	10:30am	- 12:15pm
Monday 10th	Prime Time senior coffee morning	WBC	10:00am	- 12:00pm
Friday 14th	Good Friday service 10.30	woodford baptist church	10:30am	- 12:15pm
Sunday 16th	Easter Sunday 10.30 service	woodford baptist church	10:30am	- 12:15pm
Tuesday 18th	Buttons - pre-school Buttons - pre-school children and parents / 1.30-3.00	WBC Dpm / during school term time	1:30pm	- 3:00pm
Friday 21st	TODDLER CHURCH TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School children and par	WBC ents / 10.30-12.00	10:30am	- 12:00pm
	TGIF Youth	woodford baptist church	7:00pm	- 8:30pm
Sunday 23rd	Women's Cafe 5-7pm introducing WBC Women's Café in our newly refurbi	WBC - Jubilee Hall shed Jubilee Hall	5:00pm	- 7:00pm
Monday 24th	Prime Time senior coffee morning	WBC	10:00am	- 12:00pm
Tuesday 25th	Buttons - pre-school Buttons - pre-school children and parents / 1.30-3.00	WBC Dpm / during school term time	1:30pm	- 3:00pm
Wednesday 26th	Alpha Course Alpha Course at WBC	WBC - Jubilee Hall	8:00pm	- 9:03pm
Friday 28th	TODDLER CHURCH TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School children and par	WBC ents / 10.30-12.00	10:30am	- 12:00pm
	TGIF Youth	woodford baptist church	7:00pm	- 8:30pm